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RECORD OF PASSQUTS OF ALL THE MODULES OF A DEGREE PROGRAMVE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SOCI AL SCI ENCES
CLASS: P.G DI PLOVA | N URBAN PLANNI NG AND MANAGEMENT

NAME / ROLL NO.

ANJALI
7- PG XX- 00- 2202271

DEEPAK CHAUHAN
7- PG XX- 00- 2202272

DI VYA GUPTA
7- PG XX- 00-2202273

RACHNA GUPTA
7- PG XX- 00- 2202274

RAJAT GARG
7- PG XX- 00- 2202275

RUCH RATHORE
7- PG XX- 00-2202276

SURJEET BAGHEL
7- PG XX- 00- 2202277

CT
BC
183803

G\
191628

GN
227856

G\
227857
GN
183842

BC
227858

BC
171446

SX
ENROL MENT#

F

M

AT MGPAL

1 8. 750
1 7.500
1 7.667
1 8. 667
1 8.834
1 9. 667
1 7.417

MGPA2

8.834

8. 500

8. 084

8.334

9. 250

9. 584

7.500

MGPA3

8. 750

7.834

8. 167

8.917

9. 167

9. 667

7.500

MGPA4

9. 375

7.750

6. 313

8. 563

9.125

9. 813

7.750

CGPA

8.962

7.885

7.462

8.616

9. 097

9. 693

7.558
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SESSI ON: 2022- 2023

Di VI SI ON

First with
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First
First
First with
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First with
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First with
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First



